
Starts at Takes time Event Category Num. Skaters

13:00 03:00
16:00 01:50 Classic Pairs All 15
17:50

Starts at Takes time Event Category Num. Skaters
08:15 00:45
09:00 03:00 Classic Qualification Junior Women 40 of 54
12:00 00:30
12:30 01:45 Classic Final Junior Men 17
14:15 02:00 Classic Final Junior Women 14 + 6
16:15 00:50 Classic Final Senior Men 9
17:05 01:40 Classic Final Senior Women 16
18:45 00:45
19:30 01:15 Free Jump Women 15
20:45 01:00 Free Jump Men 12
21:45

Starts at Takes time Event Category Num. Skaters
08:15 00:45
09:00 01:30 Speed Slalom Time Trial Junior Women 44
10:30 00:40 Speed Slalom Time Trial Junior Men 20
11:10 00:30 Speed Slalom Time Trial Senior Women 14
11:40 00:40 Speed Slalom Time Trial Senior Men 19
12:20 00:40
13:00 00:45 Speed Slalom KO System Junior Women 16
13:45 00:30 Speed Slalom KO System Junior Men 8
14:15 00:30 Speed Slalom KO System Senior Women 8
14:45 00:30 Speed Slalom KO System Senior Men 8
15:15 00:30
15:45 00:30 Team Speed Slalom Women 4
16:15 00:30 Team Speed Slalom Men 4
16:45 00:30
17:15 00:25 Slides Women Qualification 16 of 39
17:40 00:55 Slides Women 8th Final 32
18:35 00:30 Slides Women Quarter Final 16
19:05 00:15 Slides Women Semifinal 8
19:20 00:10 Slides Women Final 4
19:30 00:15
19:45 00:55 Slides Men 8th Final 30
20:40 00:30 Slides Men Quarter Final 16
21:10 00:15 Slides Men Semifinal 8
21:25 00:10 Slides Men Final 4
21:35

Starts at Takes time Event Category Num. Skaters
08:15 00:45
09:00 01:45 Battle Junior Women Qualification 40 of 56
10:45 01:20 Battle Junior Women 8th Final 32
12:05 00:10 Battle Junior Men Qualification 3 of 17
12:15 00:45
13:00 00:40 Battle Junior Women Quarter Final 16
13:40 00:30 Battle Junior Women Semifinal 8
14:10 00:20 Battle Junior Women Final 4
14:30 00:40 Battle Junior Men Quarter Final 16
15:10 00:30 Battle Junior Men Semifinal 8
15:40 00:20 Battle Junior Men Final 4
16:00 00:30
16:30 00:40 Battle Senior Women Quarter Final 15
17:10 00:30 Battle Senior Women Semifinal 8
17:40 00:20 Battle Senior Women Final 4
18:00 00:15 Battle Senior Men Qualification 5 of 11
18:15 00:30 Battle Senior Men Semifinal 8
18:45 00:20 Battle Senior Men Final 4
19:05

!! Riders must be ready 30 minutes in advance

Thursday check-in is valid for all days. If some athlete can't attend to general check-in, he/she must do 
it at least 8h before his/her first competition starts. 

Schedule

Valladolid Lemons Battle

Thursday, 6 of April

Warm Up

Technical Break

Lunch Time

AWARD CERIMONY

Friday, 7 of April

Saturday, 8 of April

Warm Up

AWARD CERIMONY

Lunch Time

Break

Valladolid, Spain, 6-9 April 2023

Official Training

AWARD CERIMONY

Technical Break

Warm Up

Sunday, 9 of April

Lunch Time

Opening Cerimony

AWARD CERIMONY

General riders check-in between 12:30 and 14:00

Break


